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DESIGN NO.

DZ-21

DZ-22

DZ-23

DZ-24

DZ-25

DZ-26

v

ehrum

CATALOG NAME

DINAZ

DINAZ

DINAZ

DINAZ

DINAZ

DINAZ

Total Pieces: 6

HJimay

DESCRIPTION

t TR 3

COTTON SATIN PRINTED
WITH EMBROIDERY

* BOTTOM =
SUPERIOR COTTON SOLID

: DUPATTA :
COTTON MAL PRINTED

PRICE

1345/-

1345/-

1345/-

1345/-

1345/-

1345/-

Total Amount: 8,070 +GST
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